
D.B.M.S. KADMA HIGH SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2024-2025 

 APRIL 2024 

2nd April Tuesday  New Session Begins for L.Kg. to Std X and XII (7.40 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.) 

3rd April  Wednesday Regular school for L.Kg. to Std X and XII (7.40 a.m. to 1.40 p.m.) 

9th April  Tuesday  New Session Begins for class Nursery (8.30 a.m. to 9.30 a.m.) 

11th April  Thursday  Eid- ul Fitr (Subject to change) 

15th April Monday  Regular timing for Nursery (8.00 a.m. to 10.10 a.m.) 

18th April Thursday  Ram Navami (Holiday on the day of procession) 

MAY 2024 

1st May  Wednesday  Labour Day Celebration  

10th May  Friday  Last working day before Summer Vacations for Nursery to Std V 

11th May to 17th 

May 2024 
 

Mandatory Skill classes for Std VI to VIII  

Extra classes for std IX to XII 

17th May  Friday  Last working Day before Summer Vacations for Std VI to XII and teachers 

JUNE 2024 

18th June Tuesday  School reopens after Summer Vacation  

JULY 2024 

6th July Saturday  Periodic Test -1 begins  

17th July Wednesday   Muharram (Subject to change) 

AUGUST 2024 

15th August Thursday  
Independence Day (Special Assembly. Attendance compulsory for Std VI 

to XII) 

19th August  Monday  Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)  

26th August  Monday  Janmashtami (Holiday) 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

5th September  Thursday   Teachers’ Day Celebration  

7th September  Saturday  Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 



9th September  Monday  SA-1 begins  

16th September Monday  Eid – e- Milad (Holiday) 

OCTOBER 2024 

2nd October  Wednesday  Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

8th October Tuesday  Last Working Day before Puja Vacation 

21st October  Monday  School reopens after Puja Holidays  

31st October  Thursday  Diwali (Holiday) 

NOVEMBER 2024 

1st November  Friday  Diwali (Holiday) 

 8th November  Friday  Chaat Puja (Holiday) 

14th November  Thursday   Children’s Day Mela  

15th November  Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

18th November  Monday  Periodic Test -2 begins  

DECEMBER 2024 

23rd December  Monday  Last working day before Winter Vacation 

JANUARY 2025 

3rd January  Friday  School reopens after Winter Vacation  

15th January  Wednesday  Makar Sankranti (Holiday)  

26th January  Sunday  Republic Day Celebration (Attendance compulsory for Std VI to XII) 

FEBRUARY 2025 

3rd February  Monday  Basant Panchami (Holiday) 

17th February  Monday  SA-2 begins  

26th February  Wednesday  Shivratri (Holiday) 

APRIL 2025 

 1ST April  Tuesday  New Academic Session Begins for L.Kg. to std XII 

NOTE- All holidays dates are subject to change. 

 


